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11:04:38
11:47:09
12:05:24
12:17:42
12:26:31
12:34:06
13:15:39
13:16:50
13:27:55
13:35:59
13:42:57
13:58:13
13:58:13
14:02:18
14:05:56
14:22:31
14:29:57
14:45:06
14:54:02
14:54:32
14:59:35
15:06:32
15:09:09
15:09:11
15:09:46
15:19:21
15:20:40
15:20:41
15:28:05
15:28:07
15:29:38
15:40:28
15:40:57
15:42:03
15:46:51
15:50:08
15:50:26
15:53:46
15:53:47
15:58:14
16:01:26
16:07:03
16:14:38
16:14:39
16:17:52
16:17:53
16:18:57
16:18:57
16:35:26
16:35:52
16:42:00
16:43:53
16:45:03
16:50:19
16:51:01
16:55:06
17:01:22
17:07:24
17:07:51
17:07:52
17:09:02
17:25:34
17:33:34
17:34:26
17:36:01
17:36:23
17:36:23
17:36:23
17:37:21
17:40:43
17:40:58
17:43:43
17:43:44
17:44:10
17:46:37
17:46:37
17:54:52
17:55:38
17:55:53
17:56:42
17:57:29
18:03:38
18:04:44
18:08:06
18:08:06
18:08:07
18:10:31
18:14:39
18:21:45
18:22:12

Family name
JUNG
DEGUELDRE
MUZELLE
PAPI
TASSIAUX
AKHDAR
ROUCHET
VANDEVOORDE
CASTILLO
ALEXANDRE
BOUDSOCQ
CHARPENTIER
JAOUEN
MEDARD
DUFLOER
KRONUS
LION
KIBARDIN
ROBERT
GRAS
BARRERO GOMEZ
VISSE
BROUILLARD
LAGODZINSKI
HAOUISEE
TISSOT
GOTTO
LAVALLEE
COURTIER
ANNE
SAIVES
DAMBLON
GRAND
DECKERS
DOUETTE
GOUTERON
COLART
CARPENTIER
GRATTEPANCHE
VALLET
AUBRY
SEDOUDI
LAPIERRE
LAPIERRE
PRIE
LEHERICEY
LUCAK
LUCAK
DOEN
GUERARD
BEAUMONT
CARPENTIER
WATERSCHOOT
ARNOULD
LUDWIKOWSKI
DESTOOP
LECLERE
GEERAERT
ZACARIAS
TASSIN
DEFAUX
RIMBAUD
ELVIRA
RASQUIN
GEHLHAAR
MARZOUKI
MEERSMAN
VIEILHOMME
PICARD
DELVALLEE
BOURSE
RASKIN
LAMBORELLE
DIDIER
LE VEEL
BISGAMBIGLIA
BOUSSAN
BILLAT
BIGO
ALBERT
GODRON
LALOUX
CHARLET
PIAT
PLATEAU
WARRAND
SCHINDLER
PIRON
BIDAULT-HERVOUET
CARIEN

Name
Frédéric
Stephane
Charles
Lucq
Vincent
Lhoucine
Frangois
Marijn
Michel
José
Stephane
Bruno
Cedric
Philippe
Benoit
Joel
Cedric
Vladimir
Swann
Louis
Javier
Stephane
Régis
Ludovic
Cedric
Olivier
Samuel
Benoit
Romain
Anthony
Annick
Johnathan
Thomas
Erwin
Eric
Philippe
Vincent
Julien
Denis
Dominique
David
Lagdar
Damien
Vincent
David
Boris
Céline
Hervé
Edith
Cédric
Olivier
Francois
Eric
Christophe
Mickael
Peter
Charles-Edouard
Tomas
Laurent
Jerome
Pierre
Frederic
Clément
Guillaume
Robert
Samih
Marc
Stéphane
Sébastien
Ludovic
Dany-Christophe
Bruno
Michel
Arnaud
Pierre-Marie
Vincent
Jordan
Bernard
Jean-Baptiste
Pascal
Francois
Vincent
Jean-Marc
David
Olivier
Frederic
Walter
Bruno
Raphael
Jacques

Sex Birthdate Nationality
1976-09-01 FRA
1969-11-12 FRA
1975-09-26 FRA

FRA
1970-10-20 FRA
1974-07-08 FRA
1988-11-22 BEL
BEL

1972-01-10 FRA
1966-09-13 FRA
1976-09-14 FRA

1975-05-15 FRA
1985-04-16 FRA
1964-07-03 FRA

1969-03-04 FRA
1964-07-24 FRA
1972-06-29 FRA
1972-03-24 BEL
1985-09-29 FRA
1980-05-30 FRA

1980-10-24 ESP
1967-02-04 FRA
1975-05-17 FRA

1974-12-04 FRA
1976-08-18 FRA
1981-07-10 FRA

1978-09-15 FRA
1981-05-09 FRA
1979-04-03 FRA

1984-08-12 FRA
1971-03-01 FRA
1978-09-05 BEL
1986-03-01 FRA
1977-05-12 NED
1955-02-01 FRA
1983-04-25 FRA
1970-04-30 FRA

1978-10-23 FRA
1971-11-23 FRA
1971-05-25 FRA
1973-05-18 FRA

FRA
1983-01-01 FRA
1980-05-08 FRA
1988-01-04 FRA
1977-05-09 FRA
1969-10-03 FRA

FRA
2015-02-18 FRA
1983-10-31 FRA

1977-09-24 FRA
1978-10-10 FRA

1967-04-24 BEL
1975-12-06 FRA
1980-12-07 FRA
1972-08-06 BEL
1985-07-07 FRA
1973-04-05 BEL
1965-06-05 FRA

1974-05-16 FRA
1980-09-06 FRA

1974-01-09 FRA
1991-01-24 FRA
1981-11-08 FRA

1978-03-10 DEU
1979-03-25 BEL
1975-03-25 BEL
1974-01-13 FRA
1982-02-14 FRA
1970-05-18 FRA
2015-05-31 FRA
1971-01-30 BEL
1962-02-03 BEL
1973-03-10 FRA
1982-07-09 FRA
1983-11-18 FRA
1991-07-12 FRA
1963-11-26 FRA
1979-05-14 FRA
1957-07-18 FRA

1969-02-08 FRA
1980-10-13 BEL
1968-02-04 FRA
1971-12-01 FRA
1965-10-09 FRA

1972-04-18 FRA
1969-08-16 DEU
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1967-07-25 FRA
1970-08-19 FRA
1963-05-11 FRA

252
147
51
270
253
85
235
267

148
130
62
72
175
221
74
118
181
172
82
139
198
122
123
240
190
89
90
225
179
257
242
25
182
34
88
216
96
35
114
152
266
177
178
154
78
264
269
183
226
191
97
251
203
22
17

215
157
259
125

199
64
187
16
32
149
28
141
167
120
135
119
169
168
164
39

121
52
79

197

258

244

239

111

229

170

162

City
VERDUN
ORIGNY EN THIERACHE
POISSY

VILLERS SEMEUSE
SEDAN
WANZE

LES HAUTES-RIVIERES
pouzy
THILAY
MONTIGNY LES CORMEILLES
HERBLAY
MONTBIZOT
CAPPELLE BROUCK
LA CAPELLE LES BOULOGNE
HARGNIES
NAMUR
PARIS
LILLE
FRANKFURT AM MAIN
RANCENNES
PETITE-FORET
PETITE-FORET
CHARLEVILLE MEZIERES
MONTGUEUX
CLAMART
CLAMART
VILLEROY
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT
ROMAGNY
ATH
METZ
HEES-BILZEN
VIREUX MOLHAIN
CLAMART
GRUSON
DOUAI
MONCHAUX SUR ECAILLON
ARRAS
SEUZEY

TOURCOING
MOUCHIN
LE CHATELLIER
MOULINES
THILLOIS

BETHENY
ST ANDRE LES VERGERS
VOISINS LE BRETONNEUX
DOUAI
LUMMEN
VILLE SUR LUMES
HOUDAIN
DEURNE
AISEY SUR SEINE
BERTEM
VRIGNE AUX BOIS
FLIZE
VERDUN
COURTONNE LES DEUX EGLISES
LILLE
MONTREUIL SUR EPTE
HERENT
BRUXELLES
BORNEM
NOGENT SUR SEINE
SAINT ERME
FLINES LES MORTAGNE
COURRIERES
BIESME
ANDENNE
NOUVION SUR MEUSE
PARIS
PARIS
PONTIVY
SAINTE MESME
LA MADELEINE
SAINT AVOLD
PRIX LES MEZIERES
CELLES
CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES
EPERNAY
CUMIERES
OIRY
TRITTENHEIM
SENS
REIMS
ASNIERES SUR SEINE

Team
OCT 55.

AC GESPUNSART NEUFMANIL

TRANSITION SPORT
THEROAD.BE

USC NOUVION
GRAC NOUZONVILLE
TRIATHLON SANNOIS FRANCONVILLE
SAPEUR POMPIER ARGENTEUIL

COURIR A GRAVELINES
SAINT MARTIN ATHLETISME
LES VIROQUOIS
SERAC

TEAM RAIDLIGHT ESP
LES VIROQUOIS
RUNNING TRAIL TEAM
RUNNING TRAIL TEAM
KRAID ARDENNES
TOS
NATIXIS
STADE DE FRANCE

AVENIR MORTAIN
AUCUB
LES FOULEES DE TOM
ATLETIEK MAASTRICHT

VAFA
LES CARPETTES

ASPTT VERDUN

JOGGING AVENTURE RONCQUOISE
JOGGING AVENTURE RONCQUOISE

EFSRA

TRAIL-AVENTURES

LES CARPETTES
ROT
MAWHOT

LA FOULEE CHATILLONNAISE

USCN
USCN-ATHLETISME
ASPTT VERDUN

POMPIER D'ARGENTEUIL
SBB-DAV
TEAM RAIDLIGHT

RUNNING CLUB NOYELLOIS

USC NOUVION
CCS SAGEM
CCS SAGEM

CSLG 13/3 PONTIVY
ASLS
DEFILEASE

ZONE DE POLICE HAUTE MEUSE
JC EPERNAY CHAMPAGNE

JC EPERNAY CHAMPAGNE
JOGGING CLUB D'EPERNAY

ERRANCE



91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

18:22:26
18:23:46
18:24:26
18:24:26
18:32:09
18:40:42
18:40:44
18:41:59
18:41:59
18:42:21
18:42:55
18:49:05
18:57:35
18:58:41
18:59:29
19:03:16
19:04:28
19:05:35
19:05:49
19:05:50
19:15:00
19:15:00
19:15:17
19:17:20
19:21:43
19:24:59
19:25:00
19:26:12
19:26:13
19:32:10
19:32:10
19:32:55
19:33:11
19:37:12
19:37:53
19:47:49
19:47:49
19:50:25
20:00:37
20:01:43
20:10:53
20:13:42
20:20:16
20:24:25
20:24:25
20:26:51
20:27:07

SANTOS
MIUZZO
REGNIEZ
GERARD

MAROUSSIE
FOSSIER
FOSSIER
ESTHER

ROMERO
HIGUET
THUEZ
COLET
ISAERT

RYCKEWAERT
NONET
WIART
BLAMEBLE
SEDILOT
KECH

BOUVIER

BARTHELEMY
DELEUZE
GOOSSE
LECUYER

BEQUEREL
PERIGNON
SZEWCZYK

JEANNESSON

ZELLE
ROCCHETTI
GONZALEZ
HELIOT
PONSINET
MARCHAND
DEGRAEVE
FERRON
LEPERE
HUBERT
BARJOLIN
BOONE
MOREIRA
BOUSCARLE
JoB
MORAT
CORDAY
zovl
VELTZ

Tony
Raphael
Romain
Romuald
Bruno
Pascal
Marie-Pierre
Sully
Michel
Alain
Jonathan
Ilvan
Christophe
Xavier
Ludwig
David
Pierre
Manuel
Michaél
Bruno
Antoine
Cyril
Philippe
Fred
Thomas
Vincent
Jordan
Eric
Christian
Xavier
Stephane
Laurent
Patrick
Patrick
Jérémie
Thierry
Christophe
David
Fabrice
Arnaud
Camille
Benoit
Franck
Murielle
Sebastien
Gilbert
Jean-Noél
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1980-11-08
1979-02-14

1980-07-11
1968-03-19
1967-02-24
1973-01-04
1959-11-19
1958-04-25
1954-12-11
1988-08-26
1972-03-10
1976-04-02
1979-07-20
1972-02-26
1979-06-21
1977-02-21
1962-02-09
1977-06-26
1970-05-10
1967-07-15
1976-12-31
1961-04-20
1971-06-07
1975-09-16
1991-10-28
1982-12-20
1956-07-10
1974-01-29
1966-04-28
1973-12-22
1966-09-12
1959-05-25
1958-12-01
1985-01-13
1961-12-08
1967-08-11
1973-09-16
1964-08-14
1969-06-20
1988-05-04
1976-04-13
1962-04-07
1971-05-28
1977-04-02
1949-01-02
1947-04-04

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
BEL
FRA
FRA
BEL
FRA
FRA
FRA
BEL
FRA
FRA
FRA
BEL
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
AUT
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

BORNEL
HORDAIN

BAILLEVAL
CHARLEVILLE MEZIERES
LES GRANGES LE ROI
LES GRANGES LE ROI
JOUY LE MOUTIER
MORAINVILLIERS
VIREUX-WALLERAND
ISSY LES MOULINEAUX
WAUTHIER-BRAINE
SAINT-FOLQUIN
WIMEREUX
BOIS DE VILLERS
BULLES
FONTENAY SOUS BOIS
SOURS
ON
RUEIL-MALMAISON
BOULOGNE-BILLANCOURT
LONDON
ARLON
LES MAZURES
TOURCOING
CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE
CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE
MEAUX
MENEN
COULOMMIERS
SAINTS
TEMPLEUVE
NEUFMANIL
WASIGNY
CHARLEVILLE
NOUVION SUR MEUSE
COUDEKERQUE BRANCHE
TARARE
MITRY-MORY
LYS LEZ LANNOY
LA MADELEINE
COSSWILLER
VULAINES/SEINE
SEUZEY
HANCHES
NOUZONVILLE
VILLEPARISIS

COURSE, TRAIL & NATURE

AS AGNETZ TEAM RAIDLIGHT

ASLS SERMAISE
ASLS SERMAISE

AXA SPORTS ET LOISIRS
LES VIROQUOIS

ALTRA ZERO DROP
WIMEREUX RUNNING CLUB

GMP

TRAIL ATTITUDE FAMENNOISE

FOULEES DE SAINT GERMAIN EN LAYE

AVIA CLUB ISSY-LES-MOULX
FUL-ON TRI

ATHLETIC BELAIR CLUC

PHILIPPIDES TEMPLEUVE
ACGN

K RAID ARDENNES
USCN NOUVION SUR MEUSE
ASUD

MACADAM 77

100 PUR BEAUFS

ASPTT VERDUN
SNECMA
ACGN
MACADAM77



